NEMA TYPE 3R SCREW COVER
ENCLOSURES
N-45
l 0.060" Galvannealed Steel
l Spot Weld Construction
l Rain Cap
l  Mounting Hole In Back
of Enclosure

C - 1.5 (.06)
EQUIP. SPACE
C
B
AVAILABLE
DOOR SPACE
Ordering Example:  SCE-4R44, Type 3R screw cover enclosure.
 To Order
   HEigHt (inch) WidtH (inch) dEptH (inch)
 ModEl No. dESCRiptioN (A) (b) (C)
 SCE-4R44 Type 3R screw cover  4.00 4.00 4.00
 SCE-6R64 Type 3R screw cover   6.00 6.00 4.00
 SCE-6R66 Type 3R screw cover   6.00 6.00 6.00
 SCE-8R64 Type 3R screw cover   8.00 6.00 4.00
 SCE-8R66 Type 3R screw cover  8.00 6.00 6.00
 SCE-10R84 Type 3R screw cover  10.00 8.00 4.00
 SCE-10R86 Type 3R screw cover   10.00 8.00 6.00
 SCE-10R104 Type 3R screw cover  10.00 10.00 4.00
 SCE-10R106 Type 3R screw cover   10.00 10.00 6.00
 SCE-12R104 Type 3R screw cover  12.00 10.00 4.00
 SCE-12R106 Type 3R screw cover   12.00 10.00 6.00
 SCE-12R124 Type 3R screw cover   12.00 12.00 4.00
 SCE-12R126 Type 3R screw cover  12.00 12.00 6.00
dimensions: mm (inch)
ø = diameter